PERMIT #

19393

19394

19395

19398

19399

19403

19405

19406

19407

19409

19411

DATE ADDRESS

TYPE OF
WORK
1012 . .
11/1/201OR0binh00d Residential
11/1/20101405 Key St. Residential
11/1/2010%‘?05 ReIMer o esidential
1006 W. .
11/2/2010Main st Commercial
11/3/2010%%5 W.Main ) mercial
11/3/2010;110 Tison — pesidential
1630 Hwy .
11/4/2010290 W, Commercial
11/4/20101425 Old Commercial
Independence
1000 W. Blue .
11/5/2010Bell Rd. Commercial
2831S. .
11/5/2010Market st Commercial
805

11/8/2010Wintersong  Residential
Dr.

BUILDING PERMIT BREAKDOWN
NOVEMBER, 2010

MULTI-
RESIDENTIAL EAMILY
N/R/A VALUE N/R/A VALUE N/R/A
R 3,000
A 2,000
A 20,000
R 3,550
N 72,000

COMMERCIAL

DEMOLITION

VALUE RES COM

Brenham Food

10’OOOStore

20,740Simon Center

Thomas &

5’ZOOLewin Assoc.

Washington

3’OOOCounty

BISD -
8,000Elementary
School

22,925Super 8 Motel

RELOCATION

RES

TOTAL

$3,000

2,000

20,000

10,000

20,740

3,550

5,200

3,000

8,000

22,925

72,000



19412 11/8/2010208 Ava Dr. Residential N

19413 11/8/2010102 Ava Dr. Residential N

19414 11/8/20102?7 S. Austin - 1 mercial

1042611/12/20102218 TWisted o iential N
Oak Dr.

1943411/16/2010701 W. Commercial
Alamo St.

1943811/17/2010900 Spinn St. Residential R

1944211/19/20102638 Hwy 36 Commercial
1944911/29/20102?1 Brown  pesidential A
19450 11/29/2010504 Spinn St. Residential A
NOVEMBER,
2010
Nove_mber 20 NO4
Permits
RO3
AO04
Total Permits
Year to Date 337 N49
R104
Ab54

76,000

65,000

185,000

3,500

500

18,000

398,000 N
10,050 R
40,500 A

5,730,470N2
1,281,083R

619,463 A

A

R

A
0 NO
0 R1
0 A8
10,513,000N4
0 R67
0 AS50

Absolutely
1,800Fabulous Salon
- Sign

Brenham
1,500Cleaning
Solutions

Merle Norman

1’EOOStudio
1,500
November,
73,165 2010
10,913,596R4 17,500 1 15,000
Cc2
8,704,748 63,985
2,206,077 Year to Date

Total

76,000

65,000

1,800

185,000

1,500

3,500

1,500

500

18,000

523,215

40,064,923



